
2022-2023 
Margaretta High School 

Swimming and Diving Schedule 
          Revised 9/26/22 

Day  Date   School    Place  Time 

Wed.   Nov. 30  Amherst Steele   Home  5:00  

Sat.  Dec. 3   Bay Rocket Relays       Lakewood HS 6:00 

Tues.  Dec. 6   Oak Harbor    Away  5:00 

Sat.  Dec. 10  Sandusky Abehr Invite - GIRLS Away  10:00 

Sat.   Dec. 10  Sandusky Abehr Invite - BOYS Away  1:00 

Tues.  Dec. 13  St. Mary/Danbury/Clyde   Home  5:00 

Thur.  Dec. 15  Vermilion/Cloverleaf    Ernsthausen Center 5:30  

Sat.  Dec. 17   POLAR EXPRESS MEET   Home  10:00 

Fri.  Dec. 23  North Olmsted Eagle Open Away   3:00 

Wed.   Jan. 4   Huron     Home  5:00 

Wed.  Jan. 11  Norwalk St. Paul        Ernsthausen Center 5:30 

Thur.  Jan. 12  SBC Diving Championship  Oak Harbor 5:30 

Sat.  Jan. 14  SBC Swimming Championship Oak Harbor 9:00 

Thur.  Jan. 19  Colonel Crawford   Away  5:30 

Sat.   Jan. 21  Crestview    Home  10:00 

Wed.   Jan. 25  Clay     Home  5:00 

Tues.  Jan. 31  Port Clinton    Home  5:00 

Fri.  Feb. 3   Polar Bear Classic Diving  Home  4:00 

Sat.   Feb. 4   Polar Bear Classic Swimming Home  10:00 


